Line Through = Disqualified

Place  Name (Team)

Hometown

NA Trick or Trot 1 Mile

Type

Bib #

Time

Pace

Speed  Sex

Age

ID Number

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20

21

22

23

24

25

DELANEY KENNEDY
(INGOMAR MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

GINGER TEGTMEIER
(INGOMAR MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

NATALIE FIGURA
(MARSHALL MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

ALLYSON RUIZ
(MARSHALL MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

JULIA DRAZGA
(MARSHALL MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

LIBBY EARLEY (CARSON

MIDDLE SCHOOL)
JESSICA MEROLILLO
(INGOMAR MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

ABIGAIL STAGER
(MARSHALL MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

THOMAS THIRKELL
(INGOMAR MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

MEGAN MANESIOTIS
(MARSHALL MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

SEWICKLEY,

PITTSBURGH,

WEXFORD,

WEXFORD,

WEXFORD,

PITTSBURGH,

PITTSBURGH,

WEXFORD,

PITTSBURGH,

WEXFORD,

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

MAYA EVANS (MARSHALL BRADFORD WOODS, RUNNER

MIDDLE SCHOOL)
JESSE SPENCE
(BRADFORD WOODS
ELEMEN)

BRADFORDWOODS, RUNNER

NAVEH KELLY (CARSON PITTSBURGH,

MIDDLE SCHOOL)
JACK MCGURRIN
(MARSHALL
ELEMENTARY)
ALEJANDRO ROHDE
(FRANKLIN
ELEMENTARY)
ALEXA GLIOZZI
(INGOMAR MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

SOPHIA HUWAR
(INGOMAR MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

SOPHIA HUWAR
(INGOMAR MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

ALEX PACZULA

ERIK BAUER (MARSHALL

ELEMENTARY)
CARLYN VAUPEL
(MARSHALL MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

WEXFORD,

SEWICKLEY,

ALLISON PARK,

PITTSBURGH,

PITTSBURGH,

WEXFORD,

WEXFORD,

JEFF MAZUR (BRADFORD WEXFORD,

WOODS ELEMEN)
SARAH MAZUR
(BRADFORD WOODS
ELEMEN)

NATE VAUPEL
(MARSHALL
ELEMENTARY)
MARIN DUNAWAY
(MARSHALL MIDDLE
SCHOOL)
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WEXFORD,

WEXFORD,

WARRENDALE,

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER
RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

355

356

393

382

383

388

787

399

798

381

389

397

341

395

375

361

400

320

1442
346

338

371

370

340

775

00:07:08.05

00:07:11.84

00:07:17.87

00:07:18.30

00:07:21.99

00:07:25.52

00:07:38.07

00:07:40.54

00:07:44.55

00:07:59.54

00:08:15.92

00:08:22.74

00:08:41.53

00:08:54.96

00:08:55.02

00:08:56.52

00:09:08.55

00:09:09.30

00:09:12.03
00:09:12.30

00:09:13.05

00:09:15.03

00:09:16.03

00:09:17.53

00:09:21.43
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mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

F

13

12

11

11

12

11

28

11

12

11

12

12

10

10

12

12

13

12

11

41

11
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NA Trick or Trot 1 Mile

Type

Bib #

Time

Pace

Speed  Sex

Age

ID Number

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35
36

37
38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46
a7

48

49

50

51

52

ALLIE KREIGER
(MCKNIGHT
ELEMENTARY)

JAY KREIGER (MCKNIGHT
ELEMENTARY)

JAMES CHRISTIAN
(MCKNIGHT
ELEMENTARY)

SARA MCGUIGAN
(MARSHALL MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

NICHOLAS CHRISTIAN
(MCKNIGHT
ELEMENTARY)

CATE PINGPANK
(MARSHALL
ELEMENTARY)

JIM PINGPANK
(MARSHALL
ELEMENTARY)

HOPE BOLIBRUCK
(PEEBLES ELEMENTARY)
SHANNON BOLIBRUCK  PITTSBURGH,
(PEEBLES ELEMENTARY)
ALI PASQUALE

SHANA VAUPEL
(MARSHALL
ELEMENTARY)

BETH PASQUALE

JACK PINGPANK
(MARSHALL MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

JJ SPIKER (CARSON
MIDDLE SCHOOL)

MAX THIRKELL
(INGOMAR ELEMENTARY)
SAM THIRKELL
(INGOMAR ELEMENTARY)
TIFFANY THIRKELL
(INGOMAR ELEMENTARY)
KAITLYN ZEMAN MARS,
(MARSHALL

ELEMENTARY)

NICOLE VOLL (MARSHALL RENFREW,
MIDDLE SCHOOL)

PITTSBURGH,

WEXFORD,

WEXFORD,

WEXFORD,

PITTSBURGH,

ALLISON PARK,
WEXFORD,

ALLISON PARK,
WEXFORD,

PITTSBURGH,
PITTSBURGH,
PITTSBURGH,

PITTSBURGH,

TENNYSON VOLL
(MARSHALL MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

LUKE SCHOTT

IZABELLA HARRISON
(HOSACK ELEMENTARY)
MAX FANCHER
(FRANKLIN
ELEMENTARY)

DIANE KREIGER
(MCKNIGHT
ELEMENTARY)

BRIA FISCHER
(MARSHALL
ELEMENTARY)
KARLEEN FISCHER
(MARSHALL
ELEMENTARY)
KATHERINE MAJERAC  ALLISON PARK,
(CARSON MIDDLE

SCHOOL)

RENFREW,

WEXFORD,
ALLISON PARK,

SEWICKLEY,

WEXFORD,

WEXFORD,
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RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER
RUNNER

RUNNER
RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER
RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

310

311

771

386

773

364

363

351

768

330
339

329
365

794

796

797

799

372

366

367

791
359

401

309

348

347

354

00:09:38.58

00:09:39.35

00:09:44.05

00:09:46.58

00:09:47.35

00:09:48.36

00:09:51.57

00:10:04.05

00:10:04.59

00:10:07.07
00:10:10.35

00:10:16.05
00:10:19.57

00:10:28.53

00:10:33.59

00:10:35.05

00:10:37.59

00:10:44.29

00:10:51.77

00:10:52.31

00:10:54.59
00:10:55.06

00:10:56.69

00:10:58.53

00:11:07.01

00:11:07.83

00:11:12.29
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mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

mph
mph
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mph

mph
mph

mph
mph
mph
mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

F

14

14

34

51

10

40

11

47
12

13

10

38

10

34

11

10

47

63

11
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NA Trick or Trot 1 Mile

Type

Bib #

Time
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Speed  Sex

Age

ID Number

53

54

55

56

57

58
59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

ELLA MANGENE
(INGOMAR ELEMENTARY)
ANNA-MARIE CHRISTIAN PITTSBURGH,
(MCKNIGHT
ELEMENTARY)

SCOTT MANGENE
(INGOMAR ELEMENTARY)
ANGELA PATTISON MARS,
(MARSHALL MIDDLE

SCHOOL)

JENNA PATTISON

(MARSHALL MIDDLE

SCHOOL)

EMILY KARL

ALYSSA TAN (MARSHALL
ELEMENTARY)

SIOW TING CHOONG
(MARSHALL
ELEMENTARY)

JIM BARIE (PEEBLES
ELEMENTARY)

SILAS CRITCHLOW
(MCKNIGHT
ELEMENTARY)

SARAH FRANK
(MCKNIGHT
ELEMENTARY)

TRINITY FARRAR
(MCKNIGHT
ELEMENTARY)

KARIN KUNKLE
(MCKNIGHT
ELEMENTARY)
HARMONY MARTIN
(INGOMAR ELEMENTARY)
AMANDA BARIE
(PEEBLES ELEMENTARY)

ALLISON KOZIOL

KATHLEEN VIAZANKO WEXFORD,
(MARSHALL
ELEMENTARY)
SARA VIAZANKO
(MARSHALL
ELEMENTARY)
DANNY BARIE (PEEBLES PITTSBURGH,
ELEMENTARY)

MICHELLE KOZIOL

(INGOMAR ELEMENTARY)

TROY TOBIA (FRANKLIN  SEWICKLEY,
ELEMENTARY)

MADISON MANGENE
(INGOMAR ELEMENTARY)
JAMIE MANGENE
(INGOMAR ELEMENTARY)

KAREN FANCHER

BELEN ROHDE
(FRANKLIN
ELEMENTARY)
ANNA BRIDGES
(MCKNIGHT
ELEMENTARY)
NICHOLAS TOBIA
(INGOMAR MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

AUSTIN ISNER
(MCKNIGHT
ELEMENTARY)

PITTSBURGH,

PITTSBURGH,

PITTSBURGH,

PITTSBURGH,

WEXFORD,

PITTSBURGH,
PITTSBURGH,

SEWICKLEY,
SEWICKLEY,

PITTSBURGH,

SEWICKLEY,

PITTSBURGH,
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RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER
RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

333

772

335

374

373

369
342

343

765

391

392

384

385

358

766

257

379

380

767

357

1435

332

334

402

376

769

1433

337

00:11:23.62

00:11:35.06

00:11:47.51

00:11:52.78

00:11:54.09

00:12:01.32
00:12:11.29

00:12:19.51

00:12:30.77

00:12:36.06

00:12:37.49

00:12:38.57

00:12:40.82

00:12:44.80

00:12:50.05

00:12:50.52

00:12:51.29

00:12:51.51

00:12:51.51

00:12:53.53

00:13:01.02

00:13:10.29

00:13:36.01

00:13:43.29

00:13:52.06

00:13:52.06

00:13:52.06

00:14:55.49
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mph

mph

mph
mph
mph
mph
mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

mph

mph
mph
mph
mph

mph

mph
mph
mph
mph
mph
mph
mph
mph

mph

mph

F

F

9

34

42

43

12

36

42

31

46

10

31

44

40

42

10

11
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Line Through = Disqualified

NA Trick or Trot 1 Mile

Place  Name (Team) Hometown Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex _ Age ID Number
81 AIDEN ISNER (MCKNIGHT PITTSBURGH, RUNNER 336 00:14:56.78 mph M 9
ELEMENTARY)
82 JEN SCHERRER WEXFORD, RUNNER 328 00:15:26.99 mph F 44
83 LIAM GREENE WEXFORD, RUNNER 378 00:15:48.90 mph M 4
84 VALERIE GREENE WEXFORD, RUNNER 377 00:15:49.58 mph F 34
85 FRANKLIN TOBIA SEWICKLEY, RUNNER 1434 00:16:01.99 mph M 3
86 ADAM TOBIA SEWICKLEY, RUNNER 800 00:16:03.51 mph M 39
87 ANASTASIA STRUBLE PITTSBURGH, RUNNER 360 00:18:20.49 mph F 4
(MCKNIGHT
ELEMENTARY)
88 NATHAN SPIKER PITTSBURGH, RUNNER 793 00:18:44.47 mph M 5
(MCKNIGHT
ELEMENTARY)
89 KRISTIN SPIKER PITTSBURGH, RUNNER 795 00:19:20.26 mph F 39
(MCKNIGHT
ELEMENTARY)
90 TIFFANY BYRNE PITTSBURGH, RUNNER 345 00:19:25.52 mph F 41
91 BRYAN WARD WEXFORD, RUNNER 1439 00:19:57.11 mph M 46
(MARSHALL MIDDLE
SCHOOL)
92 KATHRYN WARD WEXFORD, RUNNER 1437 00:20:00.04 mph F 12
(MARSHALL MIDDLE
SCHOOL)
93 HEATHER WARD WEXFORD, RUNNER 1438 00:20:00.04 mph F 43
(MARSHALL MIDDLE
SCHOOL)
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